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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 7th round, Match #51

Friday, 11.09.2015, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 21°C. Spectators: 250

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Tiurin Ivan
5 Habatel Yevhen
21 Yedynak Nazar
4 Barskyi Vladyslav
14 Zaichek Dmytro
10 Buriachenko Mykola
3 Tîșcul Mikhail
18 Varenyk Andrii
6 Markovskyi Illia
8 Svirchuk Vadym
7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
30 Makarchuk Yevhen
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
17 Shtohrin Andrii
22 Dolinskyi Denys
2 Hranchar Vadym
20 Slastinov Daniil
15 Tsokan Viacheslav

12 Makhankov Volodymyr
19 Kosheliev Ruslan
3 Chobotenko Serhii
15 Masalov Oleksandr
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
10 Lisovyi Daniil
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
8 Kozak Artem
21 Symcho Viktor
17 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Herasymenko Yaroslav
2 Baban Dmytro
16 Mazur Myroslav
9 Shaparenko Mykola
14 Vantukh Roman
11 Taranukha Rostyslav
13 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Referee:
Mamchur Viktor
Assistant 1:
Sukravtsev Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Bilorus Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 7th round, Match #51
Friday, 11.09.2015, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 21°C. Spectators: 250

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
6 Markovskyi Illia 15'

26' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

30' 8 Kozak Artem

7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav 40'

41' 10 Lisovyi Daniil
11 Taranukha Rostyslav

3 Tîșcul Mikhail
22 Dolinskyi Denys 42'

7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav 42'

45+3' 3 Chobotenko Serhii

8 Svirchuk Vadym
20 Slastinov Daniil 46'

46' 17 Shchebetun Oleksii
13 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

10 Buriachenko Mykola
17 Shtohrin Andrii 71'

78' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
9 Shaparenko Mykola
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